

KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL

CASUAL TRADING BYE-LAWS 2021

Applications are invited for a Casual Trading Licence for the designated Casual Trading Area at The Parade, Kilkenny, for the period 1st March, 2024 to 28th February, 2025.

Application forms are available from the undersigned or can be downloaded from Kilkenny County Council's website www.kilkennycoco.ie. The closing date for receipt of completed applications is **12.00 noon Friday 13th January**, **2024**.

Copies of Kilkenny County Council Casual Trading Bye-Laws 2021 are available for inspection at the offices of Kilkenny County Council, County Hall, John Street, Kilkenny, or can be downloaded from Kilkenny County Council's website www.kilkennycoco.ie.

Ian Gardner Senior Engineer, Kilkenny County Council City Hall High Street, Kilkenny Email: info@kilkennycoco.ie